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Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions Group: 2223-02_PTN1205_FISIKA TANAH_L02 All All past Months Weeks Days

1 Thu 12 Jan 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group:

2223-02_PTN1205_FISIKA

TANAH_L02

196401151989031002;

Dr.Ir. Satria Jaya

Priatna, MS

2 Thu 19 Jan 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group:

2223-02_PTN1205_FISIKA

TANAH_L02

196401151989031002;

Dr.Ir. Satria Jaya

Priatna, MS

3 Thu 26 Jan 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group:

2223-02_PTN1205_FISIKA

TANAH_L02

196401151989031002;

Dr.Ir. Satria Jaya

Priatna, MS

4 Thu 2 Feb 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group:

2223-02_PTN1205_FISIKA

TANAH_L02

196401151989031002;

Dr.Ir. Satria Jaya

Priatna, MS
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5 Thu 9 Feb 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group:

2223-02_PTN1205_FISIKA

TANAH_L02

196401151989031002;

Dr.Ir. Satria Jaya

Priatna, MS

6 Thu 16 Feb 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group:

2223-02_PTN1205_FISIKA

TANAH_L02

196401151989031002;

Dr.Ir. Satria Jaya

Priatna, MS

7 Thu 23 Feb 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group:

2223-02_PTN1205_FISIKA

TANAH_L02

196204121987031001;

Dr.Ir. Warsito, MP

8 Thu 2 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group:

2223-02_PTN1205_FISIKA

TANAH_L02

196204121987031001;

Dr.Ir. Warsito, MP

9 Thu 9 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group:

2223-02_PTN1205_FISIKA

TANAH_L02

196204121987031001;

Dr.Ir. Warsito, MP

10 Thu 16 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group:

2223-02_PTN1205_FISIKA

TANAH_L02

196204121987031001;

Dr.Ir. Warsito, MP

11 Thu 23 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group:

2223-02_PTN1205_FISIKA

TANAH_L02

196204121987031001;

Dr.Ir. Warsito, MP

12 Thu 30 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group:

2223-02_PTN1205_FISIKA

TANAH_L02

195612301985032001;

Dr.Ir. Siti Masreah

Bernas, M.Sc.

13 Wed 5 Apr 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM

Group:

2223-02_PTN1205_FISIKA

TANAH_L02

195612301985032001;

Dr.Ir. Siti Masreah

Bernas, M.Sc.

14 Thu 6 Apr 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group:

2223-02_PTN1205_FISIKA

TANAH_L02

195612301985032001;

Dr.Ir. Siti Masreah

Bernas, M.Sc.

15 Fri 7 Apr 2023 10:30AM - 12:10PM

Group:

2223-02_PTN1205_FISIKA

TANAH_L02

195612301985032001;

Dr.Ir. Siti Masreah

Bernas, M.Sc.

16 Wed 12 Apr 2023 10:30AM - 12:10PM

Group:

2223-02_PTN1205_FISIKA

TANAH_L02

195612301985032001;

Dr.Ir. Siti Masreah

Bernas, M.Sc.

Choose... OK
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